
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TL-2024-
00028

08/06/2
024

BALES, DONALD 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
BALES, DONALD RAY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
ML-2024-
00145

08/06/2
024

BARNES, TIMOTHY 
ALAN  Person 1

BARNES, TIMOTHY ALAN vs. 
GILLESPIE, BRIDGET NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELIN
G - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00153

08/06/2
024

CANNADY, HOLLY 
SUZANNE  Defendant

CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, 
HOLLY SUZANNE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00153

08/06/2
024

CLING, JOHN  Plaintiff
CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, 
HOLLY SUZANNE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00153

08/06/2
024

CLING, PATTY  Plaintiff
CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, 
HOLLY SUZANNE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay
ML-2024-
00147

08/06/2
024

DAVIS, DAVID 
WAYNE  Person 1

DAVIS, DAVID WAYNE vs. 
KERSTEIN, MERISSA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00409

08/06/2
024

DAVIS, JEREMY 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, 
JEREMY WAYNE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay
FD-2024-
00117

08/06/2
024

DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER
LEE  Plaintiff

DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE vs. 
DOUGLAS, KELLY JENEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00117

08/06/2
024

DOUGLAS, KELLY 
JENEE  Defendant

DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE vs. 
DOUGLAS, KELLY JENEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
ML-2024-
00145

08/06/2
024

GILLESPIE, BRIDGET 
NICOLE  Person 2

BARNES, TIMOTHY ALAN vs. 
GILLESPIE, BRIDGET NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELIN
G - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00146

08/06/2
024

HARRISON, PETER 
JOHN  Person 1

HARRISON, PETER JOHN vs. 
LANSKEY, KENDALL ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00410

08/06/2
024

JACOBS, LONNIE 
D.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACOBS, 
LONNIE D.

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00147

08/06/2
024

KERSTEIN, MERISSA 
DAWN  Person 2

DAVIS, DAVID WAYNE vs. 
KERSTEIN, MERISSA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00146

08/06/2
024

LANSKEY, KENDALL 
ROSE  Person 2

HARRISON, PETER JOHN vs. 
LANSKEY, KENDALL ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TL-2024-
00027

08/06/2
024

NASH, MICHAEL 
JEREMY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PO-2024-
00091

08/06/2
024

SEITZ, JACOB PIKE  Defendant
YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE vs. SEITZ, 
JACOB PIKE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00027

08/06/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2024-
00028

08/06/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. 
BALES, DONALD RAY

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00091

08/06/2
024

YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE  Plaintiff
YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE vs. SEITZ, 
JACOB PIKE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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