Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TL-2024- 00028	08/06/2 024	BALES, DONALD RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BALES, DONALD RAY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00145	08/06/2 024	BARNES, TIMOTHY ALAN Person 1	BARNES, TIMOTHY ALAN vs. GILLESPIE, BRIDGET NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELIN G - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00153	08/06/2 024	CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE Defendant	CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00153	08/06/2 024	CLING, JOHN Plaintiff	CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00153	08/06/2 024	CLING, PATTY Plaintiff	CLING, JOHN et al vs. CANNADY, HOLLY SUZANNE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay	ML-2024- 00147	08/06/2 024	DAVIS, DAVID WAYNE Person 1	DAVIS, DAVID WAYNE vs. KERSTEIN, MERISSA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00409	08/06/2 024	DAVIS, JEREMY WAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, JEREMY WAYNE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	FD-2024- 00117	08/06/2 024	DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE Plaintiff	DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE vs. DOUGLAS, KELLY JENEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00117	08/06/2 024	DOUGLAS, KELLY JENEE Defendant	DOUGLAS, CHRISTOPHER LEE vs. DOUGLAS, KELLY JENEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2024- 00145	08/06/2 024	GILLESPIE, BRIDGET NICOLE Person 2	BARNES, TIMOTHY ALAN vs. GILLESPIE, BRIDGET NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/MINORS/COUNSELIN G - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00146	08/06/2 024	HARRISON, PETER JOHN Person 1	HARRISON, PETER JOHN vs. LANSKEY, KENDALL ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00410	08/06/2 024	JACOBS, LONNIE D. <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACOBS, LONNIE D.	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00147		KERSTEIN, MERISSA DAWN Person 2	DAVIS, DAVID WAYNE vs. KERSTEIN, MERISSA DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00146	08/06/2 024	LANSKEY, KENDALL ROSE Person 2	HARRISON, PETER JOHN vs. LANSKEY, KENDALL ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TL-2024- 00027	08/06/2 024	NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2024- 00091	08/06/2 024	SEITZ, JACOB PIKE Defendant	YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE vs. SEITZ, JACOB PIKE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00027	08/06/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. NASH, MICHAEL JEREMY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00028	08/06/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. BALES, DONALD RAY	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00091	08/06/2 024	YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE Plaintiff	YOUNG, KARA NICHOLE vs. SEITZ, JACOB PIKE	PROTECTIVE ORDER